495
494
502
499
270
493
274
273
504
501
503
500
271
272
497
496
498
275
276

Namn

Andersson Ines
Andersson Robin
Aster Theo
Berggren Linn
Glavas Audrey
Glavas Linnea
Karlsson Fiona
Lindberg Alva
Lund Joline
Oskarsson Martin
Pettersson Ernst
Sjodin Agnes
Thunvall Meja
Vesterlund Freja
Wellsmo Mansson Ebba
Westman Nova
Wigren Nadja
Osmo Simsillskap
Osmo Simsillskap

Deltagare per klubb

Osmo Simsillskap

Fodd
2011
2009
2009
2009
2008
2011
2004
2008
2010
2009
2010
2011
2006
2006
2009
2011
2009
2006
2004

Licens
AE2211
AH2909
AE5309
AB5609
AD8408
AA6411
AE6404
AF6608
AY9010
AA2909
AN8910
AE2411
AG9206
AA7606
AD5209
AG1211
Al0809

Klubb

OsSMO sS
OSMO SS
OsSMO ss
OSMO SS
OsMO ss
OSMO SS
OsSMO ss
OSMO SS
OsSMO ss
OSMO SS
OsSMO sS
OSMO SS
OsSMO sS
OSMO SS
OsSMO sS
OSMO SS
OsSMO ss
OSMO SS
OsMO ss

Anmailda grenar
47,53,59
8,12,18
8,12,18
7,11,17
6,54
47,53,59

44,47,59
8,12,18
44,47,59
47,53,59
6,48,54

17,25,29
47,53,59
7,11,17
2
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